
Team Antani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mancini Sara (06/1611) 3 8 3 8 3 3 3 6 3 6 3 6

Catoio Federico (06/1115) 3 8 0 0 3 6 3 8 3 4 3 6

Capasso Fabrizio (06/673) 3 6 3 4 2 2 0 0 3 5 3 6

Agalliu Faik (06/2729) 3 6 3 3 0 0 3 6 3 0 0 0

Minghella Vincenzo (06/3806) 0 0 3 1 3 2 3 2 0 0 3 2

Santeramo Luca (06/3527) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiuchiolo Franco (06/044) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mancini Sara 06/1611 18 37 2,06

Catoio Federico 06/1115 15 32 2,13

Capasso Fabrizio 06/673 14 23 1,64

Agalliu Faik 06/2729 12 15 1,25

Minghella Vincenzo 06/3806 12 7 0,58

Santeramo Luca 06/3527 1 1 1,00

Chiuchiolo Franco 06/044 0 0 0,00

Le Case Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Taddei Mattia (06/3751) 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 6 3 4 3 8

Quiriconi Matteo (06/3772) 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 2 3 1 3 1

Cacelli Fausto (06/3774) 3 3 3 0 3 0 3 3 3 0 3 0

Tozzi Federico  (06/3775) 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 4

Luisi Michele (06/3773) 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Coduti Sabrina (06/3776) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Taddei Mattia 06/3751 18 31 1,72

Quiriconi Matteo 06/3772 12 6 0,50

Cacelli Fausto 06/3774 18 6 0,33

Tozzi Federico 06/3775 7 5 0,71

Luisi Michele 06/3773 5 3 0,60

Coduti Sabrina 06/3776 3 1 0,33

Darts Vader

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Arrighini Simone (06/1102) 3 5 3 6 2 5 1 1 3 9 0 0

Bernardi Tommaso (06/1078) 3 4 2 4 2 6 1 2 2 0 3 5

Cerbai Lucrezia (06/1521) 1 3 1 0 1 3 3 5 1 1 3 6

Gonnelli Dario (06/3757) 0 0 3 7 0 0 2 1 3 6 0 0

Panichi Gabriele (06/1299) 2 0 0 0 2 6 1 1 0 0 3 6

Toccafondi Edoardo (06/3758) 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 5 2 3

Cantini Cesare (06/3759) 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0

Tinnirello Gian Marco (06/1083) 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 3

Ballotti Francesco (06/1912) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Arrighini Simone 06/1102 12 26 2,17

Bernardi Tommaso 06/1078 13 21 1,62

Cerbai Lucrezia 06/1521 10 18 1,80

Gonnelli Dario 06/3757 8 14 1,75

Panichi Gabriele 06/1299 8 13 1,62

Toccafondi Edoardo 06/3758 10 12 1,20

Cantini Cesare 06/3759 6 7 1,17

Tinnirello Gian Marco 06/1083 4 6 1,50

Ballotti Francesco 06/1912 1 2 2,00

Uni E Tripli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Baldini Filippo (06/3653) 3 7 3 8 3 9 3 5 3 8 3 5

Martini Sandro (06/3648) 1 0 3 9 3 7 3 7 3 9 3 4

Targetti Luca Denis (06/3649) 2 3 0 0 3 3 3 9 3 8 0 0

Tasselli Alessandro (06/3647) 1 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 6 3 5

Bernardini Enrico (06/634) 2 6 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Chiarantini Lapo (06/3787) 1 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Fontana Christian (06/3650) 2 3 0 0 2 2 3 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baldini Filippo 06/3653 18 42 2,33

Martini Sandro 06/3648 16 36 2,25

Targetti Luca Denis 06/3649 11 23 2,09

Tasselli Alessandro 06/3647 8 15 1,88

Bernardini Enrico 06/634 6 12 2,00

Chiarantini Lapo 06/3787 6 10 1,67

Fontana Christian 06/3650 7 8 1,14


